The perfect companion
for everyday life.

Corner Visa Debit
in CHF and EUR
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Overview of tariffs Corner and Cornertrader Visa Debit

Standard CornerdYoung Cornertrader

in CHF/EUR in CHF in CHF/EUR
Annual fee CHF/EUR 302 Free Free
Pin request (by mail) CHF/EUR 20 Free CHF/EUR 20
Pin request (via iCorner App) Free Y Free Free
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i'i;::gflgeszliiegj; of carc CHF/EUR 20 Free CHF/EUR 20
gﬁfg S::i?;ﬁ:éﬁ%suig piitzeriand CHF/EUR 2.50 CHF 1.00 CHF/EUR 2.00
Cash advance at ATMs Cornér Bank Free Free Free
Cash advance at ATMs abroad in CHF/EUR CHF/EUR5.00+2.5%° CHF5.00+2%?° CHF/EUR 5.00 + 2 %°
Foreign-currency processing fees abroad 2.5% Free 2.0%
Transactions in Switzerland/abroad
in the card currency Free Free Free
Transactions in Switzerland/abroad 559 Free 0%

in a different card currency

TFor the Corner4All packages the Corner Visa Debit is available only in CHF.
2The annual fee of the Corner Visa Debit for CornéerdYou, CornerdTwo and CornerdFamily is included in the monthly fee of the respective banking package.
3 Foreign-currency processing fees for transactions in a foreign currency.



